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Colour zones are approximate and
are intended as a guide
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Call 0345 050 7080

Merseyway Shopping Centre, First Floor,

52-54 Great Underbank, Stockport SK1 1PD

Tel: 0161 480 2839 

Lifts to
car park

Redrock

Chestergate

M60 Junction 1,
A6, bus & train 
station,  Mersey 
Square

kl
a

W 
n

o
nr

e
V

Stairs

Princes Street

D
ean

ery W
ay

A
d

lin
g

to
n

 W
alk

M60 Junction 27, 
Portwood roundabout

4

5

6

7

8

11 12 13 14 15

16

17

18 19

21

23

24 25 26 27

28
30

32

33
34a 34b

34c

6768

69

7172737475a 75b7677798082838486

87

88

2

10

3

85

29
31

81 78

22

20

9

49

50

51

52

535455
56

57

58

59a

96a

61

62

63

64

6566

96

59

94

60

101

35

36
39 40 41

42

89
100

91

37 38

4445
48

47

46a 46c46b
43 43a

Covered areas

ATMs

Lifts

 Bike stands – cyclists please
dismount when entering both
open and covered areas

 Merseyway is a
non-smoking centre

Redevelopment Zone

103   The Landing

66

Fashion
2
10
11
13
14

526 Jeans
Trespass
Shout
DCM
Yours

Childrenswear

73 Bambinos

Books, news &
stationery 
19
29
43
53
67
86
91

Waterstones
Clinton Cards
Card Factory
WHSmith
Bhaiji Newsagents
Card Factory
Newscorner

Health & beauty
15
25
26
40
46b
64
71
81
84
87

The Fragrance Shop
Vision Express
The Perfume Shop
The Body Shop
Superdrug
Boots
Specsavers
Holland & Barrett
Beauty and Nail Bar
Superdrug

Jewellery & watches
17
48
52
56
63
85

TN Powell
Ernest Jones
Beaverbrooks the Jewellers
F.Hinds
H.Samuel
Pandora

Footwear & accessories
12
34b
50
72
75b
83

Soul Footwear
Deichmann
Shuropody
Clarks Shoes
Office
Claire’s Accessories

Games, music &
entertainment 

49
65

Warhammer
47 XGen VR

HMV

Financial services
20
30
32
42
44
59

Eurochange
Santander
Lloyds Bank
Halifax
Natwest Bank
Post Office Counters

Mobile phones &
communications
22
24
27
75a
79
89

Fones 52
3 Store
EE
Vodafone
O2
Fonezone 52

Speciality shops

Travel

77

3 Transport for Greater Manchester  
Tui
Barrhead Travel

Offices
33 STOK

101 Lifts

Local services
8 One Stockport Hub

Food & drink
4
6
7
9
34c

45
76

Sandwich Pound
Greggs
Sterling Meats
Coffee Island 2
Costa Coffee

41 Coffee Block
McDonald’s
Poundbakery

103 The Landing

96
96
96
96

Toilets (ground floor)
Management Suite (1st floor)
Shopmobility (2nd floor)
Parking Office (2nd floor)

18 The Pop Up
23
38

Wow Comix
Stockport Bullion

68 Timpson
51 Merseyway Workshop

88
102

Bridgfords
Sky Retail

39 The A World

21
28
31
34a

69

SS3 Boutique
Tessuti
Ann Summers
River Island

43a Gems
46a JD Sports

Primark
80 JD Sports

No dogs allowed apart
from assisted dogs

No riding of e-scooters
in the centre

P7
102

STOK

Mersey
Square

www.merseyway.com


